Vorname

Kerstin
Anna
Ulrike

Sabine

Raquel

Josy

Denise

Lena

Name

Deter
Malysiak
Dahlmann
Siegler
Verces
Oppat
Miller

Sell

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

Team

BC Fjord
Glucksritter
50 Cent
Satz mit X
(B).E.A.R.S.
Gastspieler
Gastspieler

Triple X

Niedrigstes Hochstes Pins Spiele

Einzelspiel Einzelspiel aktuell aktuell
136 214 4.742 28
123 202 3.110 20
110 211 3.694 24
137 172 1.220 8
124 200 3.651 24
111 208 1.198 8
115 172 579 4
101 166 1.593 12

Schnitt

169,36
155,50
153,92
152,50
152,13
149,75
144,75

132,75



