

Einzelauswertung aktuelle Saison

<u>Vorname</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Niedrigstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Höchstes Einzelspiel</u>	<u>Pins aktuell</u>	<u>Spiele aktuell</u>	<u>Schnitt</u>
Kerstin	Deter	BC Fjord	136	214	4.742	28	169,36
Anna	Malysiak	Glücksritter	123	202	3.110	20	155,50
Ulrike	Dahlmann	50 Cent	110	211	3.694	24	153,92
Sabine	Siegler	Satz mit X	137	172	1.220	8	152,50
Raquel	Verces	(B).E.A.R.S.	124	200	3.651	24	152,13
Josy	Oppat	Gastspieler	111	208	1.198	8	149,75
Denise	Müller	Gastspieler	115	172	579	4	144,75
Lena	Sell	Triple X	101	166	1.593	12	132,75